
6 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lorenčík Marek 6009 Sokol Opava 2003 H15 0:22:35,2

2. Knitl Jakub 6005 Sokol Opava 2003 H15 0:23:07,1 0:00:31,9

3. Gebauer Jonáš 6020 Sokol Opava 2004 H15 0:24:08,0 0:01:32,8

4. Novobilský Jan 6004 Slezan Opava 2004 H15 0:26:18,5 0:03:43,3

5. Šímová Šárka 6017 Opava 1979 Z6 0:28:11,1 0:05:35,9

6. Minaříková Veronika 6011 Opava 1984 Z6 0:28:12,0 0:05:36,8

7. Skaličková Alžběta 6021 Tedíkova pěchota 2005 Z6 0:28:14,2 0:05:39,0

8. Válková Jana 6003 Luigino.cz 1974 Z6 0:28:25,4 0:05:50,2

9. Nováková Jana 6019 Chlebičov 1985 Z6 0:29:09,2 0:06:34,0

10. Hadámková Renata 6012 Babylonbike-Litultovice 1976 Z6 0:29:17,4 0:06:42,2

11. Šálková Zdena 6018 Vždycky Stonka! 1980 Z6 0:29:19,2 0:06:44,0

12. Špillerová Gabriela 6010 Moravany 1978 Z6 0:30:12,1 0:07:36,9

13. Maňková Michaela 6016 Běžci sobě 1983 Z6 0:31:48,6 0:09:13,4

14. Maluchová Lucie 6008 LUIGINO.cz 1998 Z6 0:32:21,5 0:09:46,3

15. Majvelderová Renáta 6013 Štítina 1980 Z6 0:36:01,5 0:13:26,3

16. Hlisnikovská Tereza 6002 Žimrovice 1996 Z6 0:37:15,0 0:14:39,8

17. Benková Veronika 6014 Štítina 1982 Z6 0:39:55,3 0:17:20,1

18. Pártlová Lucie 6015 Opava 2001 Z6 0:40:00,5 0:17:25,3

SILESIA kros 1/2marathon - 19.10.2019 - Opava



6 km - DÁMSKÝ KROS

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šímová Šárka 6017 Opava 1979 Z6 0:28:11,1

2. Minaříková Veronika 6011 Opava 1984 Z6 0:28:12,0 0:00:00,9

3. Skaličková Alžběta 6021 Tedíkova pěchota 2005 Z6 0:28:14,2 0:00:03,1

4. Válková Jana 6003 Luigino.cz 1974 Z6 0:28:25,4 0:00:14,3

5. Nováková Jana 6019 Chlebičov 1985 Z6 0:29:09,2 0:00:58,1

6. Hadámková Renata 6012 Babylonbike-Litultovice 1976 Z6 0:29:17,4 0:01:06,3

7. Šálková Zdena 6018 Vždycky Stonka! 1980 Z6 0:29:19,2 0:01:08,1

8. Špillerová Gabriela 6010 Moravany 1978 Z6 0:30:12,1 0:02:01,0

9. Maňková Michaela 6016 Běžci sobě 1983 Z6 0:31:48,6 0:03:37,5

10. Maluchová Lucie 6008 LUIGINO.cz 1998 Z6 0:32:21,5 0:04:10,4

11. Majvelderová Renáta 6013 Štítina 1980 Z6 0:36:01,5 0:07:50,4

12. Hlisnikovská Tereza 6002 Žimrovice 1996 Z6 0:37:15,0 0:09:03,9

13. Benková Veronika 6014 Štítina 1982 Z6 0:39:55,3 0:11:44,2

14. Pártlová Lucie 6015 Opava 2001 Z6 0:40:00,5 0:11:49,4

6 km - dorostenci 15 - 16 let (2003 - 2004)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lorenčík Marek 6009 Sokol Opava 2003 H15 0:22:35,2

2. Knitl Jakub 6005 Sokol Opava 2003 H15 0:23:07,1 0:00:31,9

3. Gebauer Jonáš 6020 Sokol Opava 2004 H15 0:24:08,0 0:01:32,8

4. Novobilský Jan 6004 Slezan Opava 2004 H15 0:26:18,5 0:03:43,3


